52 T	CC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 26 East Park Avenue allahassee, FL 32301 850) 681-6528	<b>A</b> <b>B</b> <b>B</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b> <b>C</b>
corporation NAME	E(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBE m Care Coroul	Λ
		<b>10000250270</b> -04/28/9801056 
Walk In	Pick Up Time	Certified Copy
Mail Out	. <u> </u>	Certificate of Status
Mail Out		Certificate of Status
Will Wait		
		Certificate of Good Standing
Will Wait	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certificate of Good Standing ARTICLES ONLY ALL CHARTER DOCS
Will Wait  Photocopy  NEW FILINGS  Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certificate of Good Standing ARTICLES ONLY ALL CHARTER DOCS Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAMESEARCH

• • •	•	-
ARTICLES OI	F INCORPORATION	`
	of	•
Long Term Care Consulting S	-	
	of corporation)	
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incon corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.	rporation, natural person(s) competent t	o contract, hereby form a
ARTICLE I -	CORPORATE NAME	0 S
The name of the corporation is:		98 AP SECRE
Long Term Care Consulting S	Services, Inc.	
ARTICLI	E II - DURATION	SSE SSE
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissol	ved according to Florida law.	OF S
	E III - PURPOSE	ORI 2: 1
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engag	ging in any activities or business permit	ted under the laws of the
United States and the State of Florida.		
- ARTICLE I	V - CAPITAL STOCK	
The corporation is authorized to issue one hund	dred shares ( 100 ) of	one
Doilar(s) (\$ 1.00 ) par value Com	mon Stock, which shall be designated	"Common Shares."
ARTICLE V - INITIAL R	EGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT	
The principal office, if known, or the mailing adres	s of the corporation is:	1
NAME Robin A. Bleier		•
ADDRESS 5845 Main Street		
TY New Port Richey	FLORIDA	<b>ZIP</b> 34652
The name and street address of the Initial Register	red Agent of this Corporation is:	
NAME Robin A. Bleier		
ADDRESS 5845 Main_Street		
TTY New Port Richey	FLORIDA	<b>ZIP</b> 34652
	TAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS	- , -
This corporation shall have <u>one</u> ( <u>1</u> increased or diminished from time to time by the E addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation	) directors initially. The number By-Laws, but shall never be less than on are as follows:	of directors may be eithe one (1). The names an
NAME Robin A. Bleier	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i ii -	
ADDRESS 5845 Main Street	771 4	37653
ADDRESS 5845 Main Street CTTY New Port Richey	STATE Florida	<b>21P</b> 34652
	STATE Florida	<b>21P</b> 34652
CITY New Port Richey	<b>STATE</b> Florida	200 34652
CITY New Port Richey	STATE Florida	21P 34652 21P
CITY New Port Richey NAME ADDRESS	STATE	
CITY New Port Richey NAME ADDRESS CITY	STATE	

. . . . . . . . . . .

• •

----. . .. ......

- - - - - - - - -

.

: ••• . •---¥ .

> • Ì. ,

> > ÷ ţ . ł ţ

> > > Р., , , , ,

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

							ويتوار بياري المتحد بالمتحد ب
NAME	Robin A. Bl	eier	*				<u> </u>
ADDRESS	5845 Main S	treet	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
CITY	New Port Ri	chey	5	TATE	Florida	ZIP	34652
NAME		•	·····				
ADDRESS					c 🖬		
CITY				STATE		<b>ZIP</b>	
NAME					•		
ADDRESS							
CITY	·····			STATE		ZIP	
	NESS WHEREOF, t		•			corporation th	<u>is / 7 _ </u>
			× Polxin (	1. 4	ever		(Seal)
			•			•	(Scal)
		·	•			•	
							(Seal)
	OF FLORIDA	) ) (0	\$				. :_
before appeare	ne, a Notary Public : d	authorized to take a		n the Stat	e and County	set forth abov	e, personally
DEL	SONALLY	KNOWN					·····
	to me and known ledged before me th					f Incorporatio	on, and who
IN WIT	NESS WHEREOF,	I have hereunto affo	ed my hand and sea	il, in the S	tate and County	y aforesaid, th	is_ <u>1</u>
day of	APRIL	<u>19 98</u> .	M-	f	- 21 -	P	
	(Notary	nan (nan an	(Notary Public, Stat	e of Florida	er Large)	Maria	<u>~</u>
anter *	MARTIN G LAR My Commission Expires Nov. 26	CC500248	My Commission esp	₩ ŅÛ	v 24,.	1999	•
1		•			•	•	•

ż

## CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

#### CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

Long Term Care Consulting Services, Inc.

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

5845 Main.Street

New Port Richey; Florida 34652

has named Robin A. Bleier

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

# Palin a Blowin

-

registered agent)

### FORM 215:

CERTIFICATE & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGISTERED AGENT PAGE 3

SEMINOLE-MIAMI

86

MPR 28

PH 12:

Ē